
     

    
 

 
             
  

                         
  

 
 
 
 
 

 Ergebnisliste 

 der Luftpistole LP 1 
  Landesmeisterschaft 2016                       

  am 05. März 2016  
  in Rif Landessportzentrum 

  



EINZELSCHUETZEN 
 

Frauen 

  LR 390 Steiner Sylvia 

 1. Steiner Sylvia SG Bischofshofen (375.0) 29.1 30.6 19.6 17.6 19.6 19.9 19.2 19.9 20.0 195.5 
 2. Mlekusch Elisabeth SC Salzburg Süd (340.0) 26.2 26.0 17.8 18.8 19.2 19.3 16.2 14.5 19.4 177.4 
 3. Scharler Margit K.K.Priv.SV Mittersill (330.0) 23.1 27.3 18.3 14.3 16.8 19.5 17.4 13.2 - - - 149.9 
 4. Patscheider Burgi SG Zell am See II (298.0) 24.1 21.6 17.5 16.3 20.5 15.3  8.1 - - - - - - 123.4 
 5. Pertele Christine SV Post (325.0) 26.9 26.2 13.2 13.4 14.8 18.8 - - - - - - - - - 113.3 
 6. Eder Andrea SS St.Johann/Pg (339.0) 24.1 24.0 14.5 15.2 14.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 92.3 
 7. Kaufmann Michaela SG Zell am See II (343.0) 23.6 19.6 18.0 15.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76.8 
 8. Forster Adriana SG Bischofshofen (289.0) 21.8 20.9 12.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55.4 
 

Männer 

 1. Bichler Markus SV Franking (532.0) 28.1 25.0 20.2 19.5 17.7 17.4 18.5 19.5 19.3 185.2 
 2. Kröll Hannes ASVÖ Lessach (562.0) 28.6 28.4 17.8 19.3 17.6 19.7 16.6 17.7 17.4 183.1 
 3. Rainer Kurt SG Zell am See I (547.0) 28.3 24.6 18.7 17.6 18.0 18.4 17.8 17.4 - - - 160.8 
 4. Kogler Stefan SV Bürmoos (555.0) 28.2 23.3 20.7 17.3 16.3 18.6 18.9 - - - - - - 143.3 
 5. Leitner Georg Maxglan 1901 (543.0) 27.8 26.7 17.8 17.2 18.1 16.2 - - - - - - - - - 123.8 
 6. Klausner Rene HSV St.Johann/Pg (519.0) 23.3 27.0 16.4 17.2 18.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - 102.8 
 7. Bergmüller Matthias SG Bischofshofen (534.0) 24.6 27.3 17.4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81.3 
 8. Kröll Peter ASVÖ Lessach (535.0) 25.3 24.0 17.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66.6 
 
 9. Mayr Manuel K.K.Priv.SV Mittersill 79 82 87 89 89 80 506 
 10. Brunner Bernhard Maxglan 1901 79 80 89 87 84 84 503 
 

Senioren I 

 1. Grubelnik Hermann Maxglan 1901 91 94 92 94 - - 371 
 2. Klinger Fritz K.K.Priv.SV Mittersill 91 88 87 90 - - 356  /5 
 3. Steiner Franz SG Bischofshofen 87 89 90 90 - - 356  /3 
 4. Tratter Christian SC Salzburg Süd 93 84 88 90 - - 355  /2 
 5. Schachner Georg SSV Saalfelden 87 90 89 89 - - 355  /2 
 6. Göpperl Heimo SV Franking 85 92 88 87 - - 352 
 7. Fanninger Josef ASVÖ Lessach 88 93 86 84 - - 351 
 8. Steger Paul SG Zell am See II 85 92 83 83 - - 343  /8 
 9. Aigner Manfred SV Franking 87 84 89 83 - - 343  /2 
 10. Dorner Franz Maxglan 1901 78 78 82 85 - - 323 
  



Senioren II 

 1. Brugger Franz SG Großarl 92 90 87 85 - - 354 
 2. Hechenberger Peter SG Zell am See I 92 85 88 84 - - 349 
 3. Fischnaller Günter SG Zell am See I 84 85 90 87 - - 346 
 4. Schreder Josef SSV Saalfelden 90 85 86 80 - - 341  /3 
 5. Stoff Wolfgang SC Salzburg Süd 86 85 86 84 - - 341  /1 
 6. Deutinger Konrad SSV Saalfelden 89 86 84 81 - - 340 
 7. Schwarz Johann HSV St.Johann/Pg 83 85 82 89 - - 339  /1 
 8. Quehenberger Josef HSV St.Johann/Pg 85 81 87 86 - - 339  /1 
 9. Donauer Willi SG Zell am See I 84 84 80 89 - - 337 
 10. Troger Georg SJV Unken 86 72 85 77 - - 320 
 

MANNSCHAFTEN 
 

Gemischt 

 1. SG Bischofshofen  1082  /22 
   Steiner Sylvia 375 
   Steiner Franz 356 
   Bergmüller Matthias 351 
 
  ASVÖ Lessach  1082  /19 
   Kröll Hannes 375 
   Kröll Peter 356 
   Fanninger Josef 351 
 
 3. Maxglan 1901  1067 
   Brunner Bernhard 335 
   Leitner Georg 361 
   Grubelnik Hermann 371 
 
 4. SG Zell am See I  1056 
   Rainer Kurt 361 
   Fischnaller Günter 346 
   Hechenberger Peter 349 
 
 5. SV Franking  1042 
   Bichler Markus 347 
   Göpperl Heimo 352 
   Aigner Manfred 343 
 
 6. SC Salzburg Süd  1036  /3 
   Tratter Christian 355 
   Stoff Wolfgang 341 
   Mlekusch Elisabeth 340 
 
 
 



  SSV Saalfelden  1036  /9 
   Deutinger Konrad 340 
   Schreder Josef 341 
   Schachner Georg 355 
 
 8. K.K.Priv.SV Mittersill  1023 
   Klinger Fritz 356 
   Scharler Margit 330 
   Mayr Manuel 337 
 
 9. HSV St.Johann/Pg  1021 
   Klausner Rene 343 
   Schwarz Johann 339 
   Quehenberger Josef 339 
 
 10. SG Zell am See II  984 
   Steger Paul 343 
   Kaufmann Michaela 343 
   Patscheider Burgi 298 
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